
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Handicap - 1000m

20 August 2023 - 12:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.57
(0:13.06)

0:45.51
(0:10.92)

0:34.59
(0:11.41)

0:23.18
(0:11.30)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 PRINCE OF SOOVIEW 6 68.5 0:10.90 0:58.57 [1] 0:45.01 [7] 0:34.11 [7] 0:22.91 [5] 0:11.88 [1] 0:58.57 0:34.11

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.90) (0:11.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.88)

2 1 HELL APPROACHING 14 69.8 0:10.73 0:58.58 [2] 0:44.64 [12] 0:33.91 [11] 0:22.61 [9] 0:11.68 [4] 0.1L 0:33.91 -4

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:10.73) (0:11.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.68)

3 13 LOVEZELADYS 4 67.9 0:10.87 0:58.92 [3] 0:45.30 [8] 0:34.43 [8] 0:23.11 [8] 0:11.90 [7] 1.9L 0:34.43 -5

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.87) (0:11.32) (0:11.21) (0:11.90)

4 9 MADAME PEARL'S 3 68.7 0:10.94 0:58.96 [4] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.05 [5] 2.1L 0:34.76 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.33) (0:11.38) (0:12.05)

5 3 SON OF SATONO 9 69.5 0:10.92 0:59.14 [5] 0:46.08 [1] 0:35.16 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.32 [2] 3.1L 0:35.16 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.92) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:12.32)

6 14 SHOOT THE BOSS 16 67.8 0:10.95 0:59.25 [6] 0:45.95 [6] 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.33 [6] 3.6L 0:35.00 -1

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.95) (0:11.44) (0:11.23) (0:12.33)

7 6 BANKSTOWN 11 69.3 0:10.91 0:59.31 [7] 0:46.18 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.47 [3] 3.8L 0:35.27 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.91) (0:11.42) (0:11.38) (0:12.47)

8 12 PANTHER POWER 10 67.5 0:11.00 0:59.32 [8] 0:45.42 [11] 0:34.42 [13] 0:23.12 [13] 0:11.96 [12] 3.9L 0:34.42 -3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:11.00) (0:11.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.96)

9 7 EMILY NINETYNINE 8 67.9 0:11.01 0:59.35 [9] 0:46.06 [5] 0:35.05 [6] 0:23.59 [7] 0:12.04 [11] 4.1L 0:35.05 -6

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.29) (0:11.01) (0:11.46) (0:11.55) (0:12.04)

10 11 WINLIKE EMMA 5 68.9 0:10.86 0:59.37 [10] 0:45.61 [10] 0:34.75 [10] 0:23.39 [10] 0:12.23 [9] 4.2L 0:34.75 -8

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.86) (0:11.36) (0:11.16) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Rustic Boom (#4), Heartoni (#5), Torque About Magic (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Handicap - 1000m

20 August 2023 - 12:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.57
(0:13.06)

0:45.51
(0:10.92)

0:34.59
(0:11.41)

0:23.18
(0:11.30)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MOOLOOLABA MAGIC 1 68.4 0:10.78 0:59.83 [11] 0:45.72 [13] 0:34.94 [12] 0:23.79 [12] 0:12.46 [13] 6.7L 0:34.94 -7

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:10.78) (0:11.15) (0:11.33) (0:12.46)

12 8 HARCASION 15 69.5 0:10.95 1:00.05 [12] 0:46.41 [9] 0:35.46 [9] 0:24.05 [11] 0:12.87 [10] 8L 0:35.46 +2

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.41) (0:11.18) (0:12.87)

13 16 VOODOO MEDICINE 12 69.0 0:10.99 1:00.62 [13] 0:47.46 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:25.10 [3] 0:13.48 [8] 11.3L 0:36.47 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:13.48)

Scratched: Rustic Boom (#4), Heartoni (#5), Torque About Magic (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA Class 4 Handicap - 1000m

20 August 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.37
(0:13.30)

0:44.07
(0:10.75)

0:33.32
(0:11.07)

0:22.25
(0:10.84)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:33.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 THE KEWESS 1 68.4 0:10.65 0:57.37 [1] 0:43.67 [5] 0:32.81 [5] 0:21.82 [5] 0:11.17 [5] 0:57.37 0:32.81

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.70) (0:10.86) (0:10.99) (0:10.65) (0:11.17)

2 1 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 6 68.9 0:10.77 0:57.51 [2] 0:44.17 [2] 0:33.39 [2] 0:22.32 [2] 0:11.55 [1] 0.8L 0:33.39 -2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.34) (0:10.78) (0:11.07) (0:10.77) (0:11.55)

3 2 NEVER SAY NAY 3 68.6 0:10.66 0:57.53 [3] 0:43.99 [4] 0:33.33 [3] 0:22.25 [3] 0:11.52 [2] 0.9L 0:33.33 +2

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.66) (0:11.08) (0:10.73) (0:11.52)

4 6 LITTLE VISTA 5 69.2 0:10.75 0:57.68 [4] 0:44.22 [3] 0:33.47 [4] 0:22.34 [4] 0:11.58 [4] 1.7L 0:33.47 +3

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.75) (0:11.13) (0:10.76) (0:11.58)

5 5 XERRI 4 69.5 0:10.75 0:58.01 [5] 0:44.71 [1] 0:33.96 [1] 0:22.89 [1] 0:11.94 [3] 3.5L 0:33.96 -2

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.75) (0:11.07) (0:10.95) (0:11.94)

6 7 DUBLIN DE QUO 7 68.2 0:10.78 0:58.03 [6] 0:44.24 [7] 0:33.19 [7] 0:22.30 [7] 0:11.52 [7] 3.6L 0:33.19 +4

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.05) (0:10.89) (0:10.78) (0:11.52)

7 3 BUYING TIME 2 68.5 0:10.84 0:58.74 [7] 0:45.01 [6] 0:34.10 [6] 0:23.17 [6] 0:12.33 [6] 7.6L 0:34.10 +2

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:13.73) (0:10.91) (0:10.93) (0:10.84) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Quiet Riot (#4), Kaboom (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1000m

20 August 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.87
(0:13.50)

0:44.37
(0:11.32)

0:33.05
(0:11.34)

0:21.71
(0:10.55)

0:11.16
(0:11.16)

0:33.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GLAMOUR AND GLORY 5 69.8 0:10.55 0:57.87 [1] 0:44.37 [1] 0:33.05 [1] 0:21.71 [1] 0:11.16 [1] 0:57.87 0:33.05

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.50) (0:11.32) (0:11.34) (0:10.55) (0:11.16)

2 6 PIECE OF TURF 3 69.0 0:10.51 0:57.98 [2] 0:44.18 [3] 0:32.71 [4] 0:21.49 [4] 0:10.98 [3] 0.5L 0:32.71 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.22) (0:10.51) (0:10.98)

3 11 IN BARCELONA 7 68.8 0:10.63 0:58.01 [3] 0:44.43 [2] 0:33.08 [2] 0:21.79 [2] 0:11.16 [2] 0.7L 0:33.08 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.35) (0:11.29) (0:10.63) (0:11.16)

4 7 ALERT STATE 2 70.1 0:10.43 0:58.32 [4] 0:44.30 [5] 0:32.88 [6] 0:21.67 [7] 0:11.24 [4] 2.5L 0:32.88 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.42) (0:11.21) (0:10.43) (0:11.24)

5 8 KAYLEEN 4 68.5 0:10.68 0:58.57 [5] 0:44.48 [6] 0:33.12 [7] 0:22.05 [5] 0:11.37 [5] 3.8L 0:33.12 +5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.36) (0:11.07) (0:10.68) (0:11.37)

6 9 KABOOM 1 68.0 0:10.82 0:59.02 [6] 0:45.13 [4] 0:33.85 [3] 0:22.62 [3] 0:11.80 [6] 6.3L 0:33.85 +1

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.28) (0:11.23) (0:10.82) (0:11.80)

7 1 BAG OF WHITT 6 67.1 0:11.01 0:59.57 [7] 0:45.40 [7] 0:34.16 [5] 0:22.97 [6] 0:11.96 [7] 9.3L 0:34.16 -1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.19) (0:11.01) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Invinovich (#2), Canny Impact (#3), Our Rocketman (#5), Sooblond (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

20 August 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.70
(0:14.33)

1:11.37
(0:12.11)

0:59.26
(0:12.45)

0:46.81
(0:12.56)

0:34.25
(0:11.68)

0:22.57
(0:10.92)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 REDENTE CHOICE 4 67.6 0:10.84 1:25.70 [1] 1:10.90 [5] 0:58.69 [5] 0:46.30 [6] 0:33.87 [6] 0:22.49 [4] 0:33.87

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:12.21) (0:12.39) (0:12.43) (0:11.38) (0:10.84)

2 2 RIVIERA BLUE 6 66.4 0:10.96 1:25.71 [2] 1:11.20 [2] 0:59.10 [3] 0:46.56 [4] 0:34.10 [4] 0:22.55 [2] 0:34.10 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:12.10) (0:12.54) (0:12.46) (0:11.55) (0:10.96)

3 6 EXTESSIVE 2 66.9 0:10.98 1:25.73 [3] 1:11.40 [1] 0:59.29 [1] 0:46.84 [1] 0:34.28 [1] 0:22.60 [1] 0:34.28 -9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:12.11) (0:12.45) (0:12.56) (0:11.68) (0:10.98)

4 4 SUPER GORGEOUS 5 67.2 0:10.96 1:25.92 [4] 1:11.01 [6] 0:58.91 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.11 [5] 0:22.57 [6] 0:34.11 -2

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:12.10) (0:12.33) (0:12.47) (0:11.54) (0:10.96)

5 8 INSPIRATION 7 66.6 0:10.95 1:25.94 [5] 1:11.39 [3] 0:59.40 [2] 0:46.89 [2] 0:34.34 [3] 0:22.75 [3] 0:34.34 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.99) (0:12.51) (0:12.55) (0:11.59) (0:10.95)

6 12 SAYS WHO 3 65.3 0:11.12 1:26.26 [6] 1:11.51 [4] 0:59.47 [4] 0:47.11 [3] 0:34.72 [2] 0:22.95 [5] 0:34.72 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.75) (0:12.04) (0:12.36) (0:12.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.12)

Scratched: Tidal Creek (#1), Kipling's Journey (#3), Script Writer (#5), Fat Fingers (#7), Doomani (#9), In A Minute Riley (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

20 August 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 REDENTE CHOICE 4 67.6 0:10.84 0:11.65 [1] 1:25.70 0:33.87

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.65)

2 2 RIVIERA BLUE 6 66.4 0:10.96 0:11.59 [3] 0.1L 0:34.10 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.59)

3 6 EXTESSIVE 2 66.9 0:10.98 0:11.62 [2] 0.2L 0:34.28 -9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.62)

4 4 SUPER GORGEOUS 5 67.2 0:10.96 0:11.61 [5] 1.2L 0:34.11 -2

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.61)

5 8 INSPIRATION 7 66.6 0:10.95 0:11.80 [4] 1.3L 0:34.34 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.80)

6 12 SAYS WHO 3 65.3 0:11.12 0:11.83 [6] 3.1L 0:34.72 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.83)

Scratched: Tidal Creek (#1), Kipling's Journey (#3), Script Writer (#5), Fat Fingers (#7), Doomani (#9), In A Minute Riley (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: I LOVE TURF Maiden Plate - 1400m

20 August 2023 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.16
(0:13.61)

1:11.55
(0:11.06)

1:00.49
(0:11.96)

0:48.53
(0:12.35)

0:36.18
(0:12.12)

0:24.06
(0:11.82)

0:36.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NEOCLASSICISM 7 66.0 0:11.18 1:25.16 [1] 1:11.43 [3] 1:00.25 [3] 0:48.04 [4] 0:35.68 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:35.68

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.36) (0:11.92) (0:11.52)

2 13 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 3 65.6 0:11.35 1:25.18 [2] 1:11.55 [2] 1:00.20 [4] 0:47.93 [5] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.49 -6

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.35) (0:12.27) (0:12.44) (0:11.86) (0:11.40)

3 12 HALLSIDE MARTINI 1 65.7 0:11.19 1:25.27 [3] 1:11.21 [10] 0:59.85 [9] 0:47.59 [9] 0:35.15 [9] 0:23.25 [10] 0:35.15 -5

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.36) (0:12.26) (0:12.44) (0:11.90) (0:11.19)

4 10 UNITED FRONT 15 65.5 0:11.23 1:25.34 [4] 1:11.02 [13] 0:59.60 [11] 0:47.38 [11] 0:35.02 [10] 0:23.38 [9] 0:35.02 -7

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.42) (0:12.22) (0:12.36) (0:11.64) (0:11.23)

5 7 READY AZZ EVA 2 65.4 0:11.33 1:25.39 [5] 1:11.60 [5] 1:00.18 [7] 0:47.91 [7] 0:35.47 [8] 0:23.64 [6] 0:35.47 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.42) (0:12.27) (0:12.44) (0:11.83) (0:11.33)

6 17 LIVINGSTONES 14 67.1 0:11.05 1:25.54 [6] 1:11.61 [6] 1:00.56 [5] 0:48.71 [2] 0:36.28 [2] 0:24.35 [2] 0:36.28 -5

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.85) (0:12.43) (0:11.93) (0:11.76)

7 15 PROPHETS DE'VINE 4 66.0 0:11.31 1:25.63 [7] 1:11.67 [8] 1:00.34 [8] 0:48.08 [8] 0:35.73 [7] 0:23.77 [8] 0:35.73 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.33) (0:12.26) (0:12.35) (0:11.96) (0:11.31)

8 5 MONT ROYAL 5 66.6 0:11.19 1:25.68 [8] 1:12.07 [1] 1:00.88 [2] 0:48.73 [3] 0:36.24 [3] 0:24.37 [3] 0:36.24 -10

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.19) (0:12.15) (0:12.49) (0:11.87) (0:11.67)

9 9 SHAMISTER 6 64.1 0:11.49 1:26.01 [9] 1:11.96 [9] 1:00.44 [10] 0:48.14 [10] 0:35.69 [11] 0:23.63 [13] 0:35.69 -3

Dale Smith Overall 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.52) (0:12.30) (0:12.45) (0:12.06) (0:11.49)

10 1 CUE TO CONQUER 11 66.1 0:11.18 1:26.12 [10] 1:12.18 [7] 1:01.00 [6] 0:48.83 [6] 0:36.38 [6] 0:24.28 [7] 0:36.38 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.18) (0:12.17) (0:12.45) (0:12.10) (0:11.76)

Scratched: El Maestro (#2), Johnny Utah (#4), Brydelicious (#11), Romantic Thoughts (#16), Word From Above (#18), Shoot The Boss (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: I LOVE TURF Maiden Plate - 1400m

20 August 2023 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.16
(0:13.61)

1:11.55
(0:11.06)

1:00.49
(0:11.96)

0:48.53
(0:12.35)

0:36.18
(0:12.12)

0:24.06
(0:11.82)

0:36.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MISS RIBCHESTER 10 64.8 0:11.51 1:26.15 [11] 1:11.86 [12] 1:00.23 [13] 0:47.88 [13] 0:35.58 [13] 0:23.82 [12] 0:35.58 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.63) (0:12.35) (0:12.30) (0:11.76) (0:11.51)

12 8 RED DECEPTION 13 69.0 0:10.91 1:26.20 [12] 1:12.44 [4] 1:01.53 [1] 0:49.57 [1] 0:37.22 [1] 0:25.10 [1] 0:37.22 -3

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.76) (0:10.91) (0:11.96) (0:12.35) (0:12.12) (0:12.08)

13 3 EVERCLEAR 8 64.5 0:11.62 1:26.24 [13] 1:12.11 [11] 1:00.42 [12] 0:48.09 [12] 0:35.79 [12] 0:24.05 [11] 0:35.79 -3

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.69) (0:12.33) (0:12.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.62)

Scratched: El Maestro (#2), Johnny Utah (#4), Brydelicious (#11), Romantic Thoughts (#16), Word From Above (#18), Shoot The Boss (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: I LOVE TURF Maiden Plate - 1400m

20 August 2023 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NEOCLASSICISM 7 66.0 0:11.18 0:12.24 [1] 1:25.16 0:35.68

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

2 13 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 3 65.6 0:11.35 0:12.23 [2] 0.1L 0:35.49 -6

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.23)

3 12 HALLSIDE MARTINI 1 65.7 0:11.19 0:12.06 [9] 0.5L 0:35.15 -5

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:12.06)

4 10 UNITED FRONT 15 65.5 0:11.23 0:12.15 [8] 0.8L 0:35.02 -7

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.15)

5 7 READY AZZ EVA 2 65.4 0:11.33 0:12.31 [5] 1L 0:35.47 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:12.31)

6 17 LIVINGSTONES 14 67.1 0:11.05 0:12.59 [3] 1.8L 0:36.28 -5

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:12.59)

7 15 PROPHETS DE'VINE 4 66.0 0:11.31 0:12.46 [6] 2.2L 0:35.73 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.46)

8 5 MONT ROYAL 5 66.6 0:11.19 0:12.70 [4] 2.4L 0:36.24 -10

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

9 9 SHAMISTER 6 64.1 0:11.49 0:12.14 [13] 4.2L 0:35.69 -3

Dale Smith Overall 400m (0:12.14)

10 1 CUE TO CONQUER 11 66.1 0:11.18 0:12.52 [10] 4.7L 0:36.38 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

Scratched: El Maestro (#2), Johnny Utah (#4), Brydelicious (#11), Romantic Thoughts (#16), Word From Above (#18), Shoot The Boss (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: I LOVE TURF Maiden Plate - 1400m

20 August 2023 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MISS RIBCHESTER 10 64.8 0:11.51 0:12.31 [12] 4.8L 0:35.58 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:12.31)

12 8 RED DECEPTION 13 69.0 0:10.91 0:13.02 [7] 5L 0:37.22 -3

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

13 3 EVERCLEAR 8 64.5 0:11.62 0:12.43 [11] 5.2L 0:35.79 -3

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: El Maestro (#2), Johnny Utah (#4), Brydelicious (#11), Romantic Thoughts (#16), Word From Above (#18), Shoot The Boss (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1600m

20 August 2023 - 15:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.12
(0:13.34)

1:24.78
(0:11.76)

1:13.02
(0:12.78)

1:00.24
(0:13.16)

0:47.08
(0:12.34)

0:34.74
(0:11.49)

0:23.25
(0:11.17)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MENAZZI 8 65.9 0:11.17 1:38.12 [1] 1:24.78 [1] 1:13.02 [1] 1:00.24 [1] 0:47.08 [1] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.25 [1] 0:34.74

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 400m (0:13.34) (0:11.76) (0:12.78) (0:13.16) (0:12.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.17)

2 10 ASWAAT 1 65.3 0:11.09 1:38.23 [2] 1:23.98 [7] 1:12.15 [6] 0:59.51 [6] 0:46.47 [5] 0:34.18 [6] 0:22.64 [6] 0:34.18 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.83) (0:12.64) (0:13.04) (0:12.29) (0:11.54) (0:11.09)

3 4 UNDER THE CAP 13 65.4 0:11.19 1:38.54 [3] 1:24.00 [9] 1:11.90 [9] 0:59.40 [8] 0:46.48 [8] 0:34.24 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:34.24 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:12.10) (0:12.50) (0:12.92) (0:12.24) (0:11.33) (0:11.19)

4 13 JAC THE GREAT 10 65.1 0:11.19 1:38.56 [4] 1:24.15 [8] 1:12.20 [8] 0:59.42 [9] 0:46.40 [9] 0:34.14 [9] 0:22.79 [9] 0:34.14 +5

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.95) (0:12.78) (0:13.02) (0:12.26) (0:11.35) (0:11.19)

5 7 SURIN BEACH 6 66.2 0:11.00 1:38.64 [5] 1:24.41 [6] 1:12.53 [7] 0:59.68 [7] 0:46.61 [7] 0:34.30 [8] 0:22.94 [8] 0:34.30 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.88) (0:12.85) (0:13.07) (0:12.31) (0:11.36) (0:11.00)

6 5 GAMBU 2 65.1 0:11.43 1:38.65 [6] 1:24.76 [4] 1:12.86 [4] 1:00.23 [4] 0:47.22 [3] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.39 [2] 0:34.89 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.90) (0:12.63) (0:13.01) (0:12.33) (0:11.50) (0:11.43)

7 12 DECEMBER DIAMOND 11 64.8 0:11.29 1:39.01 [7] 1:25.03 [5] 1:13.10 [5] 1:00.31 [5] 0:47.25 [6] 0:35.04 [5] 0:23.53 [5] 0:35.04 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.93) (0:12.79) (0:13.06) (0:12.21) (0:11.51) (0:11.29)

8 3 AGNELLI 4 65.5 0:11.42 1:39.12 [8] 1:25.76 [2] 1:13.84 [2] 1:01.09 [2] 0:47.94 [2] 0:35.58 [2] 0:23.82 [3] 0:35.58 +4

Dan McGillivray Overall 400m (0:13.36) (0:11.92) (0:12.75) (0:13.15) (0:12.36) (0:11.76) (0:11.42)

9 6 GENTLE PRINCE 9 64.4 0:11.53 1:39.54 [9] 1:25.88 [3] 1:13.95 [3] 1:01.20 [3] 0:48.07 [4] 0:35.81 [3] 0:24.17 [4] 0:35.81 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.93) (0:12.75) (0:13.13) (0:12.26) (0:11.64) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Savvy Lad (#2), Hollywood Park (#8), Dark Harmony (#9), Boom Gate (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1600m

20 August 2023 - 15:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MENAZZI 8 65.9 0:11.17 0:12.08 [1] 1:38.12 0:34.74

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 400m (0:12.08)

2 10 ASWAAT 1 65.3 0:11.09 0:11.55 [2] 0.5L 0:34.18 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.55)

3 4 UNDER THE CAP 13 65.4 0:11.19 0:11.72 [7] 2.3L 0:34.24 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.72)

4 13 JAC THE GREAT 10 65.1 0:11.19 0:11.60 [9] 2.4L 0:34.14 +5

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.60)

5 7 SURIN BEACH 6 66.2 0:11.00 0:11.94 [4] 2.8L 0:34.30 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.94)

6 5 GAMBU 2 65.1 0:11.43 0:11.96 [3] 2.9L 0:34.89 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:11.96)

7 12 DECEMBER DIAMOND 11 64.8 0:11.29 0:12.24 [6] 4.9L 0:35.04 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.24)

8 3 AGNELLI 4 65.5 0:11.42 0:12.40 [5] 5.4L 0:35.58 +4

Dan McGillivray Overall 400m (0:12.40)

9 6 GENTLE PRINCE 9 64.4 0:11.53 0:12.64 [8] 7.7L 0:35.81 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.64)

Scratched: Savvy Lad (#2), Hollywood Park (#8), Dark Harmony (#9), Boom Gate (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: HIGGINS COATINGS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

20 August 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.62
(0:13.14)

1:24.48
(0:10.96)

1:13.52
(0:11.70)

1:01.82
(0:12.68)

0:49.14
(0:12.65)

0:36.49
(0:12.52)

0:23.97
(0:11.70)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 8 65.6 0:11.40 1:37.62 [1] 1:24.05 [9] 1:12.65 [9] 1:00.71 [9] 0:48.20 [9] 0:35.53 [9] 0:23.50 [8] 0:35.53

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.40) (0:11.94) (0:12.51) (0:12.67) (0:12.03) (0:11.43)

2 1 ROCKIN' ARTIE 3 69.2 0:11.01 1:37.75 [2] 1:24.54 [2] 1:13.53 [2] 1:01.58 [3] 0:48.90 [3] 0:36.20 [3] 0:24.03 [3] 0:36.20 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:13.21) (0:11.01) (0:11.95) (0:12.68) (0:12.70) (0:12.17) (0:11.63)

3 9 HOT BANANAS 7 67.5 0:11.25 1:38.33 [3] 1:25.05 [5] 1:13.80 [5] 1:01.96 [5] 0:49.43 [4] 0:36.66 [5] 0:24.45 [4] 0:36.66 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.28) (0:11.25) (0:11.84) (0:12.53) (0:12.77) (0:12.21) (0:11.78)

4 8 CHANEL 6 66.5 0:11.30 1:38.38 [4] 1:24.90 [8] 1:13.60 [8] 1:01.75 [8] 0:49.20 [7] 0:36.45 [8] 0:24.44 [7] 0:36.45 -3

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:13.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:12.55) (0:12.75) (0:12.01) (0:11.79)

5 18 ISOMETRIC 2 66.0 0:11.31 1:38.66 [5] 1:25.29 [6] 1:13.98 [7] 1:02.04 [7] 0:49.36 [8] 0:36.79 [7] 0:24.74 [6] 0:36.79 -7

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.37) (0:11.31) (0:11.94) (0:12.68) (0:12.57) (0:12.05) (0:12.02)

6 2 SOOBPURB DANCER 12 69.9 0:10.87 1:38.71 [6] 1:25.48 [3] 1:14.61 [1] 1:02.91 [1] 0:50.23 [1] 0:37.58 [1] 0:25.06 [1] 0:37.58 -7

Morgan Butler 1400m 1400m (0:13.23) (0:10.87) (0:11.70) (0:12.68) (0:12.65) (0:12.52) (0:12.10)

7 15 CRAIGLEA KARLY 18 65.2 0:11.42 1:38.71 [7] 1:24.64 [14] 1:13.22 [14] 1:01.21 [14] 0:48.68 [14] 0:36.10 [14] 0:23.81 [15] 0:36.10 -2

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:14.07) (0:11.42) (0:12.01) (0:12.53) (0:12.58) (0:12.29) (0:11.63)

8 10 NIGHT VISION 14 65.2 0:11.39 1:38.85 [8] 1:25.12 [11] 1:13.73 [11] 1:01.79 [11] 0:49.32 [10] 0:36.74 [10] 0:24.71 [9] 0:36.74 +4

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1400m (0:13.73) (0:11.39) (0:11.94) (0:12.47) (0:12.58) (0:12.03) (0:11.93)

9 13 DOTNED 16 65.3 0:11.35 1:38.87 [9] 1:24.98 [13] 1:13.63 [13] 1:01.64 [12] 0:49.08 [12] 0:36.40 [12] 0:24.33 [13] 0:36.40 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.35) (0:11.99) (0:12.56) (0:12.68) (0:12.07) (0:11.86)

10 5 ULTIMATE POWER 10 65.1 0:11.49 1:38.88 [10] 1:25.13 [12] 1:13.64 [12] 1:01.60 [13] 0:49.00 [13] 0:36.41 [13] 0:24.38 [12] 0:36.41 +4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.49) (0:12.04) (0:12.60) (0:12.59) (0:12.03) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Capiteel (#3), Mikki Eight (#4), Euphrates (#6), Cristalino (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: HIGGINS COATINGS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

20 August 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.62
(0:13.14)

1:24.48
(0:10.96)

1:13.52
(0:11.70)

1:01.82
(0:12.68)

0:49.14
(0:12.65)

0:36.49
(0:12.52)

0:23.97
(0:11.70)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BONNIE AND CLYDE 1 66.7 0:11.17 1:38.94 [11] 1:25.69 [4] 1:14.52 [4] 1:02.62 [4] 0:49.93 [5] 0:37.32 [4] 0:25.03 [5] 0:37.32 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.25) (0:11.17) (0:11.90) (0:12.69) (0:12.61) (0:12.29) (0:12.18)

12 19 DESERT FLAME 11 68.7 0:11.11 1:38.96 [12] 1:25.82 [1] 1:14.71 [3] 1:03.00 [2] 0:50.44 [2] 0:37.76 [2] 0:25.31 [2] 0:37.76 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:13.14) (0:11.11) (0:11.71) (0:12.56) (0:12.68) (0:12.45) (0:12.22)

13 16 RUSSIAN ROMEO 5 66.5 0:11.34 1:39.11 [13] 1:25.46 [10] 1:14.12 [10] 1:02.18 [10] 0:49.58 [11] 0:36.90 [11] 0:24.86 [11] 0:36.90 -5

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.94) (0:12.60) (0:12.68) (0:12.04) (0:11.94)

14 14 SIR JOHNY 9 65.6 0:11.26 1:39.40 [14] 1:26.01 [7] 1:14.75 [6] 1:02.86 [6] 0:50.34 [6] 0:37.66 [6] 0:25.23 [10] 0:37.66 +3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.39) (0:11.26) (0:11.89) (0:12.52) (0:12.68) (0:12.43) (0:12.23)

15 11 BOLD DELAGO 19 64.7 0:11.37 1:41.43 [15] 1:26.92 [15] 1:15.55 [15] 1:03.84 [15] 0:51.35 [15] 0:38.76 [15] 0:26.54 [14] 0:38.76 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:14.51) (0:11.37) (0:11.71) (0:12.49) (0:12.59) (0:12.22) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Capiteel (#3), Mikki Eight (#4), Euphrates (#6), Cristalino (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: HIGGINS COATINGS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

20 August 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 8 65.6 0:11.40 0:12.07 [2] 1:37.62 0:35.53

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:12.07)

2 1 ROCKIN' ARTIE 3 69.2 0:11.01 0:12.40 [1] 0.8L 0:36.20 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:12.40)

3 9 HOT BANANAS 7 67.5 0:11.25 0:12.67 [3] 4.1L 0:36.66 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

4 8 CHANEL 6 66.5 0:11.30 0:12.65 [4] 4.3L 0:36.45 -3

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

5 18 ISOMETRIC 2 66.0 0:11.31 0:12.72 [7] 5.8L 0:36.79 -7

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.72)

6 2 SOOBPURB DANCER 12 69.9 0:10.87 0:12.96 [5] 6L 0:37.58 -7

Morgan Butler 1400m 1400m (0:12.96)

7 15 CRAIGLEA KARLY 18 65.2 0:11.42 0:12.18 [14] 6.1L 0:36.10 -2

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.18)

8 10 NIGHT VISION 14 65.2 0:11.39 0:12.78 [8] 6.9L 0:36.74 +4

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

9 13 DOTNED 16 65.3 0:11.35 0:12.47 [12] 7L 0:36.40 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

10 5 ULTIMATE POWER 10 65.1 0:11.49 0:12.71 [10] 7.1L 0:36.41 +4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.71)

Scratched: Capiteel (#3), Mikki Eight (#4), Euphrates (#6), Cristalino (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: HIGGINS COATINGS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

20 August 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BONNIE AND CLYDE 1 66.7 0:11.17 0:12.85 [9] 7.3L 0:37.32 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.85)

12 19 DESERT FLAME 11 68.7 0:11.11 0:13.09 [6] 7.4L 0:37.76 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:13.09)

13 16 RUSSIAN ROMEO 5 66.5 0:11.34 0:12.92 [11] 8.2L 0:36.90 -5

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:12.92)

14 14 SIR JOHNY 9 65.6 0:11.26 0:13.00 [13] 9.7L 0:37.66 +3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

15 11 BOLD DELAGO 19 64.7 0:11.37 0:14.10 [15] 21.5L 0:38.76 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:14.10)

Scratched: Capiteel (#3), Mikki Eight (#4), Euphrates (#6), Cristalino (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 20 August 2023  17:33 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: DOUBLE R GROUP Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

20 August 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.76
(0:13.32)

0:58.44
(0:11.34)

0:47.10
(0:12.00)

0:35.10
(0:11.72)

0:23.38
(0:11.48)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STARRY EYES 6 64.6 0:11.37 1:11.76 [1] 0:57.75 [8] 0:46.29 [7] 0:34.65 [6] 0:23.16 [4] 0:11.79 [3] 1:11.76 0:34.65

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.46) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.79)

2 10 YELLOWHAMMER 12 66.3 0:11.06 1:11.85 [2] 0:57.84 [9] 0:46.13 [9] 0:34.53 [9] 0:23.05 [8] 0:11.99 [1] 0.4L 0:34.53 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.71) (0:11.60) (0:11.48) (0:11.06) (0:11.99)

3 8 VIRGO VISION 8 65.0 0:11.35 1:12.36 [3] 0:58.47 [6] 0:46.94 [6] 0:35.26 [5] 0:23.70 [6] 0:12.35 [4] 3.2L 0:35.26 +3

Andrew Mallyon 800m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.35) (0:12.35)

4 2 CHASETON 7 66.0 0:11.32 1:12.40 [4] 0:58.68 [5] 0:47.04 [5] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.65 [7] 0:12.33 [7] 3.4L 0:35.20 +9

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.64) (0:11.84) (0:11.55) (0:11.32) (0:12.33)

5 20 EPAUVESCENT 3 65.8 0:11.47 1:12.47 [5] 0:59.03 [2] 0:47.36 [3] 0:35.57 [3] 0:23.99 [2] 0:12.52 [2] 3.7L 0:35.57 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:11.58) (0:11.47) (0:12.52)

6 14 SHE MINE 13 64.1 0:11.43 1:12.50 [6] 0:58.35 [10] 0:46.77 [10] 0:35.18 [10] 0:23.65 [9] 0:12.22 [9] 3.9L 0:35.18 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.58) (0:11.59) (0:11.53) (0:11.43) (0:12.22)

7 18 RICHUNCLEMONEYBAGS 5 64.9 0:11.51 1:12.86 [7] 0:59.23 [4] 0:47.72 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.64 [8] 5.9L 0:35.81 +5

Adam Spinks Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:12.64)

8 6 SIR CARTER 4 66.4 0:11.47 1:12.89 [8] 0:59.36 [3] 0:47.89 [2] 0:36.06 [2] 0:24.41 [3] 0:12.87 [5] 6.1L 0:36.06 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.47) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:11.54) (0:12.87)

9 17 LOVIN' DE QUO 11 64.2 0:11.56 1:13.10 [9] 0:59.19 [7] 0:47.57 [8] 0:35.83 [8] 0:24.14 [10] 0:12.58 [10] 7.4L 0:35.83 +6

Nathan Thomas 1000m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:12.58)

10 12 EXTREME BELIEF 15 67.2 0:11.34 1:13.37 [10] 1:00.05 [1] 0:48.71 [1] 0:36.71 [1] 0:24.99 [1] 0:13.35 [6] 8.9L 0:36.71 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.34) (0:12.00) (0:11.72) (0:11.64) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Our Red Planet (#1), Invinovich (#3), Boodua Romance (#5), Our Rocketman (#7), Miliarense (#9), Sooblond (#11), In Barcelona (#13), Sneaky Three (#15), Kwik Az Hell (#16), Rhapalong (#19), Mo
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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